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U-19 Championship
2024/25 23rd round, Match #178

Friday, 05.04.2025, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Makarenko Nazar
8 Malko Matvii
25 Levun Ivan
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
55 Hrybenyk Ihor
26 Prokopenko Nazar (C)
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
88 Yaremenko Artem
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
23 Sholupets Maksym
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
31 Zaiets Danylo
30 Samoilovych Dmytro
6 Kurlatov Andrii
16 Hrytsenko Roman
22 Khan Danylo
20 Khalilov Ali
33 Horbatov Yevhenii
17 Slobodianiuk Tymofii
11 Usenko Yevhen
14 Antypenko Ivan
10 Bezkleinyi Dmytro

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

1 Omelchenko Ihor
3 Maiakov Yevhen
8 Williams Miracle Agabi
11 Mulyk Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
20 Slota Illia
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
22 Bodnar Matvii
23 Plichko Oleksii
25 Hazazian Robert

Substitutes
12 Dudarenko Artem
71 Danladi Abdulmajid Mohammed
4 Slozka Ivan
5 Korniienko Daniil
6 Pokanievych Semen
9 Murashko Dmytro
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Nianchur Tymur
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Roman Artem
4th Official:
Babanskyi Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 23rd round, Match #178
Friday, 05.04.2025, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
28' 21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

7 Plaksa Arsenyi 32'

34' 16 Butenko Tymur

51 Hruzyn Oleksandr 38'

7 Plaksa Arsenyi
22 Khan Danylo 46'

22 Khan Danylo 55'

57' 25 Hazazian Robert
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

88 Yaremenko Artem
33 Horbatov Yevhenii 62'

64' 16 Butenko Tymur
9 Murashko Dmytro

26 Prokopenko Nazar 72'

74' 27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

80' 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi

80' 21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav

51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
10 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 80'

80' 22 Bodnar Matvii
14 Nianchur Tymur

10 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 81'

25 Levun Ivan 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


